as described in Exhibit A, attached hereto and made a part hereof by this reference, and referred 

to hereinafter as the “Premises.” 

2.  RENTAL FEE: 

A.  The sum of Two Thousand, One Hundred Dollars ($2,100.00), comprised of  office 

rent, garage rent, ramp space and landing fees (One Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500.00) 

office space, garage rent, ramp rent and Six Hundred Dollars ($600.00) landing fee). This 

monthly basic rent includes utilities, janitorial service, snow removal, maintenance, lawn care, 

counter space, storage area and lobby space.  

The first monthly installment of basic rent for the first lease year shall be payable on the 18th day